
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/12/22 to 08/19/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/12/22 to 08/19/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/12/22 to 08/19/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 3584.4180) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6755.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.32%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4067.7813 / $ 

2154.3594
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10240.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (113.49%) / (60.10%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(151.59%)

Gross Profit $ 6066.7695 Total Trades 55

Gross Loss ($ 9651.1875) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.405 Winning Rate 30.91%

Profit Factor 0.629 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.273 / (0.257)

Avg Winning Trade 356.8688 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (253.9786) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 65.1712) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 1053.4961 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 610.0039) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 863.9375) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6755.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.32%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2114.0938 / $ 

743.1108
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10240.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (244.70%) / (86.01%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(151.59%)

Gross Profit $ 3569.9492 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 4433.8867) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.521 Winning Rate 34.62%

Profit Factor 0.805 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.424 / (0.127)

Avg Winning Trade 396.6610 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (260.8169) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 33.2284) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 960.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 610.0039) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit ($ 2720.4492) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6755.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.00%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3256.7188 / $ 

696.9531
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10240.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (119.71%) / (25.62%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(151.59%)

Gross Profit $ 2496.8281 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 5217.2773) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.256 Winning Rate 27.59%

Profit Factor 0.479 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.166 / (0.378)

Avg Winning Trade 312.1035 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (248.4418) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 93.8086) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 1053.4961 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 584.9961) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/15/2022 06:39 Buy 13587.0000 08/15/2022 06:40 13566.3789 (427.4219) (427.4219) 1

2 08/15/2022 07:04 Buy 13598.0000 08/15/2022 07:11 13580.4600 (365.8164) (793.2383) 7

3 08/15/2022 07:31 Buy 13583.7500 08/15/2022 07:48 13563.5000 (420.0117) (1213.2500) 17

4 08/15/2022 07:54 Sell 13563.0000 08/15/2022 08:05 13576.0000 (275.0000) (1488.2500) 11

5 08/15/2022 08:11 Sell 13554.2500 08/15/2022 08:18 13574.5000 (420.0000) (1908.2500) 7

6 08/15/2022 09:04 Buy 13651.2500 08/15/2022 09:09 13641.0000 (220.0000) (2128.2500) 5

7 08/15/2022 09:34 Buy 13658.7500 08/15/2022 10:19 13660.9482 28.9648 (2099.2852) 45

8 08/15/2022 10:23 Buy 13668.5000 08/15/2022 10:34 13659.0000 (204.9961) (2304.2813) 11

9 08/15/2022 10:50 Sell 13652.5000 08/15/2022 10:51 13659.7500 (160.0000) (2464.2813) 1

10 08/15/2022 10:53 Sell 13653.2500 08/15/2022 10:56 13659.0000 (130.0000) (2594.2813) 3

11 08/15/2022 11:08 Sell 13645.7500 08/15/2022 11:19 13659.7500 (295.0000) (2889.2813) 11

12 08/15/2022 11:26 Sell 13645.5000 08/15/2022 11:30 13658.5000 (275.0000) (3164.2813) 4

13 08/15/2022 11:47 Buy 13668.5000 08/15/2022 12:10 13675.7500 130.0000 (3034.2813) 23

14 08/15/2022 12:12 Buy 13690.2500 08/15/2022 12:28 13694.3682 67.3633 (2966.9180) 16

15 08/15/2022 12:29 Buy 13697.4326 08/15/2022 12:30 13693.2949 (97.7461) (3064.6641) 1

16 08/16/2022 06:30 Sell 13637.2500 08/16/2022 06:32 13652.7500 (324.9922) (3389.6563) 2

17 08/16/2022 06:37 Sell 13614.0000 08/16/2022 07:44 13560.5752 1053.4961 (2336.1602) 67

18 08/16/2022 08:04 Sell 13554.2500 08/16/2022 08:11 13582.7500 (584.9961) (2921.1563) 7

19 08/16/2022 08:26 Buy 13625.5000 08/16/2022 09:21 13666.5137 805.2734 (2115.8828) 55

20 08/16/2022 09:24 Buy 13671.5000 08/16/2022 09:25 13665.0000 (144.9922) (2260.8750) 1

21 08/16/2022 09:54 Sell 13642.5000 08/16/2022 09:57 13650.5000 (175.0000) (2435.8750) 3

22 08/16/2022 10:23 Buy 13669.2500 08/16/2022 11:26 13718.0000 960.0000 (1475.8750) 63

23 08/16/2022 12:00 Sell 13609.5000 08/16/2022 12:19 13624.2500 (310.0000) (1785.8750) 19

24 08/17/2022 07:11 Sell 13504.5000 08/17/2022 07:43 13473.5635 603.7305 (1182.1445) 32

25 08/17/2022 07:52 Sell 13455.5000 08/17/2022 08:02 13452.0400 54.1875 (1127.9570) 10

26 08/17/2022 08:03 Sell 13447.2500 08/17/2022 08:17 13451.0000 (90.0117) (1217.9688) 14

27 08/17/2022 08:37 Sell 13445.5000 08/17/2022 09:00 13433.7930 219.1406 (998.8281) 23

28 08/17/2022 09:28 Buy 13462.0000 08/17/2022 09:58 13470.4980 154.9766 (843.8516) 30

29 08/17/2022 10:15 Buy 13487.2500 08/17/2022 10:19 13472.7969 (304.0547) (1147.9063) 4

30 08/17/2022 10:27 Buy 13492.0000 08/17/2022 10:35 13482.0000 (215.0000) (1362.9063) 8

31 08/17/2022 10:38 Buy 13488.7500 08/17/2022 10:45 13486.5000 (60.0000) (1422.9063) 7

32 08/17/2022 10:52 Buy 13501.0000 08/17/2022 10:56 13483.0000 (375.0000) (1797.9063) 4

33 08/17/2022 11:02 Buy 13526.0000 08/17/2022 11:44 13569.0000 845.0000 (952.9063) 42

34 08/17/2022 12:26 Sell 13509.2500 08/17/2022 12:59 13496.5000 240.0000 (712.9063) 33

35 08/18/2022 06:31 Sell 13484.7500 08/18/2022 06:44 13492.0488 (160.9766) (873.8828) 13

36 08/18/2022 06:57 Sell 13452.2500 08/18/2022 07:06 13464.8711 (267.4141) (1141.2969) 9

37 08/18/2022 07:31 Sell 13462.7500 08/18/2022 07:39 13489.5000 (550.0156) (1691.3125) 8

38 08/18/2022 07:55 Buy 13512.2500 08/18/2022 07:57 13500.1533 (256.9336) (1948.2461) 2

39 08/18/2022 08:00 Buy 13513.7500 08/18/2022 08:03 13496.5000 (360.0039) (2308.2500) 3

40 08/18/2022 08:11 Buy 13521.7500 08/18/2022 09:00 13548.2500 515.0000 (1793.2500) 49

41 08/18/2022 09:35 Sell 13513.5000 08/18/2022 09:55 13515.4648 (54.2969) (1847.5469) 20

42 08/18/2022 10:34 Buy 13544.7500 08/18/2022 10:47 13544.6553 (16.9102) (1864.4570) 13

43 08/18/2022 11:16 Buy 13549.5000 08/18/2022 11:25 13533.7500 (330.0117) (2194.4688) 9

44 08/18/2022 11:45 Sell 13527.7500 08/18/2022 11:52 13530.7666 (75.3320) (2269.8008) 7

45 08/18/2022 12:02 Buy 13547.2500 08/18/2022 12:43 13551.1689 63.3672 (2206.4336) 41

46 08/19/2022 06:31 Buy 13418.2500 08/19/2022 06:37 13388.5000 (610.0039) (2816.4375) 6

47 08/19/2022 07:08 Sell 13305.5000 08/19/2022 07:43 13303.2500 30.0000 (2786.4375) 35

48 08/19/2022 07:52 Sell 13275.0000 08/19/2022 08:29 13265.0000 185.0000 (2601.4375) 37

49 08/19/2022 08:33 Sell 13251.7500 08/19/2022 08:37 13267.7500 (335.0000) (2936.4375) 4

50 08/19/2022 08:59 Sell 13267.5000 08/19/2022 09:11 13272.2129 (109.2578) (3045.6953) 12

51 08/19/2022 09:31 Sell 13266.2500 08/19/2022 09:35 13282.2500 (334.9922) (3380.6875) 4

52 08/19/2022 09:42 Buy 13291.2500 08/19/2022 10:07 13290.7500 (25.0000) (3405.6875) 25

53 08/19/2022 10:44 Sell 13251.5000 08/19/2022 10:48 13259.2500 (170.0000) (3575.6875) 4

54 08/19/2022 11:12 Sell 13258.0000 08/19/2022 11:32 13263.2500 (120.0000) (3695.6875) 20

55 08/19/2022 11:54 Sell 13255.2500 08/19/2022 12:12 13248.9365 111.2695 (3584.4180) 18
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